Frequency (GHz)
1 2 3  4   5  6  7  8  9   10   11   12   13   14   15   16   17   18
Double-Pole-Double-Throw (DPDT), Transfer
Failsafe - SMA - Standard - DC to 18 GHz
 Description:  RF Specification:
Broadband: DC - 18 GHz
Extended Life: 2 million cycles
Excellent Repeatability

Failsafe - SMA - Standard - DC to 18 GHz
www.epxmicrowave.com / 408-727-7127 (tel) / 408-727-0827 (fax)   Disclaimer: Subject to change without notice                                @2018
Model Numbering System
Example: TRAN-0A-18A-D
(TRAN,  SMA Connector, Failsafe without indicator, DC-18GHz, 12VDC, TTL Driver, Pin Terminal Control)
T R A N  -  0 A  -  1 8 A  -  D  - __
 0: SMA .
 1: N .
 2: TNC .
 3: RF PIN
 4: F (75Ω)
 5: SC
 6: SMB .
 7: 7/16 DIN .
 8: BNC .
 9: K  (2.92mm)
 10: Mini DIN
Connector Type
 A : Failsafe without Indicator
 B : Failsafe with Indicator
Actuator Type
 03 : DC-3GHz.
 08 : DC-8GHz
 12 : DC-12GHz
 18 : DC-18GHz
Frequency Range
 A : 12VDC.
 B : 15VDC
 C : 28VDC
 D : 24VDC
E : 20VDC .
F : 5VDC
G: 18VDC
H: 48VDC
Actuator Voltage H : High Power
D : TTL Drivers with Diodes
I : Suppression Diodes
E : Decoder
Y : Moisture Seal
C : Custom
Options
 Default : Pin Terminal Control
 S9 : 9 Pins D-Sub
 S15 : 15 Pins D-Sub
Control Options
32
ES France - Département RF & Hyperfréquences
127 rue de Buzenval BP 26 - 92380 Garches
Tél. 01 47 95 99 60
Fax. 01 47 01 16 22